
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

DNF
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

DNF
41
42
43

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
94
83
86
49
24
48
10
46
7

15
89
22
12
16
20
92
53
39
57
88
29
17
40
2

33
6

69
58
21
61
19
90
52
28
44
42
54
36
76
56
62
37
45
31
5

34
4

25

Name
Hooka Hey Racing 
Lycke Racing 
Team 86 Invite
EDE Racing
JW TKS Racing
Rutger Racing
Eller
BlommenhofRacing.se 
G3 Racing
Wasa Racing Team
Driving Event Team Porsche
Team Automontage
Team Röjmon Racing
Green Light Event
Orange Racing
JP-Hilke Motorsport
SBK Team DR
Team 2 Wave Racing
Heda Racing
Mimer SoftRadio
PJ Industriservice
Nissan Motorsport
Tramonto Racing
JIMBEN Racing
Retards on tour
Örby Gummi Team RP
Team Lecab
VW NBR Adventure 1
Driving Event Volvo Team
GO 40
Teknikens Värld
WestLife Racing
Driving Event BMW Team
SDT Racing
VW Racing
Team Yellow Racing
Audi Dealer Team
Möller Bil Motorsport 1
Carmatic Finans Racing Team
Y-Taxi
Team Toledo Racing
Möller Bil Motorsport 2
Speed
ÅMK 2010 Racing
Örby Gummi Team JL
Team GR
Tools Momentum Racing
RC Racing

Class
6
6
6
6
5
6
5
6
5
5
6
5
6
4
6
5
5
5
5
5
6
5
4
5
4
4
6
6
4
6
6
6
6
6
6
4
6
5
5
6
6
5
6
4
6
6
6
6

Laps
279
279
271
271
270
267
267
267
265
262
260
260
257
256
256
255
254
254
254
254
252
249
248
247
245
243
242
238
236
235
235
231
231
230
228
227
220
217
215
210
209
206
189
182
164
103
100
76

Total Tm
8:01:34.135
8:02:18.066
8:01:34.921
8:02:27.917
8:02:39.024
8:02:23.219
8:02:53.066
8:03:05.245
8:03:09.873
8:02:54.979
8:02:17.004
8:03:01.639
8:03:19.109
8:01:44.888
8:02:09.183
8:03:03.904
8:01:55.847
8:02:51.167
8:03:03.480
8:03:21.683
8:03:04.828
8:01:44.454
8:03:20.964
8:01:40.074
8:01:45.323
8:02:00.145
8:02:22.309
7:21:09.880
8:03:10.637
8:01:45.800
8:02:28.691
8:02:17.487
8:02:36.053
8:03:19.693
8:03:07.804
8:02:30.026
8:01:46.574
8:01:44.864
8:01:55.523
7:55:00.583
8:03:48.355
8:02:27.622
8:01:43.612
7:15:03.157
5:26:01.339
5:34:28.425
4:30:35.252
3:58:44.159

Diff

43.931
8 Laps
8 Laps
9 Laps

12 Laps
12 Laps
12 Laps
14 Laps
17 Laps
19 Laps
19 Laps
22 Laps
23 Laps
23 Laps
24 Laps
25 Laps
25 Laps
25 Laps
25 Laps
27 Laps
30 Laps
31 Laps
32 Laps
34 Laps
36 Laps
37 Laps

DNF
43 Laps
44 Laps
44 Laps
48 Laps
48 Laps
49 Laps
51 Laps
52 Laps
59 Laps
62 Laps
64 Laps

DNF
70 Laps
73 Laps
90 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:28.329
1:29.575
1:29.135
1:30.224
1:33.219
1:30.485
1:33.819
1:34.187
1:36.053
1:35.226
1:30.639
1:33.797
1:34.736
1:37.043
1:34.013
1:35.451
1:37.771
1:37.017
1:36.469
1:35.359
1:27.447
1:39.247
1:40.188
1:38.281
1:39.871
1:41.412
1:36.017
1:29.465
1:44.230
1:35.807
1:40.202
1:39.927
1:36.613
1:33.655
1:32.284
1:39.485
1:37.698
1:43.664
1:37.852
1:38.325
1:33.487
1:43.943
1:36.125
1:41.967
1:31.605
1:32.664
1:30.666
1:34.923

Make
Porsche 944
Porsche 924
Seat Leon
BMW M3
Opel Ascona
BMW M3
Opel  Tigra
BMW M3
BMW 325
Volvo 240
Porsche 968
Honda Civic
Volvo S60
Peugeot 206XS
BMW M3
Porsche 944
Vauxhall Astra C
BMW 325
BMW M3
Mazda MX-5
BMW M3
Nissan Primera
Volvo S40
BMW 325 E30
Opel Astra GSI
Volvo 740
VW Polo
VW Golf
Volvo S40
Audi A3
Mazda MX-5
Toyota Auris
BMW 130
Seat Leon
VW Sirocco
VW Golf
Audi TT
VW Golf
BMW 325
Ford Fiesta
Seat Toledo T
VW Golf
Seat Ibiza
VW Golf
Skoda Octavia RS
Porsche 944
Seat Leon
Volvo S60

Club
Stockholms Bilklubb
Solna MS
Linköpings MS
Järfälla MK
Ydre MK
Karlskoga MF
Team Skogsåkarna
Linköpings MS
Linköpings MS
Västra Östergötl. MK
Linköpings MS
Stockholms Bilklubb
Linköpings MS
Rasbo MK
Östgöta SVK
Djursholms MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Linköpings MS
SMK Nyköping
Bromma MS
SMK Hedemora
MSK Kvarnvingarna
Östgöta SVK
Ydre MK
Örebro RC
Stockholms Bilklubb
Värmlands KC
08 Karting
Linköpings MS
Porsche RC
KAK Motorsport
KAK
Linköpings MS
Linköpings MS
08 Karting
Linköpings MS
KAK Motorsport
Gnesta MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Linköpings MS
Gnesta MK
Gnesta MK
08 Gokart
Åtvidabergs MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
KAK Motorsport
Linköpings MS
Stockholms Bilklubb

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

43.931

Avg. Speed

107,899

Best Lap Tm

1:27.447

Best Speed

127,785

Best Lap by
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Pos
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
59
1
8

Name
VW NBR Adventure 2
VT Racing 
Celerior Racing Team

Class
6
4
6

Laps
42
4
3

Total Tm
1:29:24.663

7:36.553
4:57.355

Diff
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:36.183
1:47.220
1:33.284

Make
VW Beetle
Toyota Corolla
BMW 123d

Club
08 Karting
Rasbo MK
Linköpings MS

Sorted on Laps
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